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Lahtoaika
Kisakeskus

11:00
11:01
11:02

11:03
11:04
11:05

11:06

1107
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11

11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15

11:16

11:17
11:18
11:19
11:18
11:20

11:21
11:22

Numero Kuljettaja 1

Esittely luokka kaikki vapaa

1 Juho Tukiainen
2 Jyrki Maukonen
193  Pekka Kumpunen
R2 Naiset 2wd vapaa
3 Oona Kastren
4 Anne Tapola
5 Henna Kauppinen

R3 Klassikot 1,2 alle< 900 < 81
6 Jyrki Rantanen

R4 Klassikot 1,2 alle< 1050 <81

7 Matti Konttinen
8 Veijo Ylimys

9 Risto Laine

10 Veli Matti Uotila

11 JUKKA KOKKONEN

R5 Klassikot 1,2 alle<1350 <81

12 Ari Liimatainen
13  juha heikkila

14 Heikki Vilikoski
15 Teuvo Tanner

R6 Klassikot 1,2 alle<1650 <81
16 Joonas Varila

R7 Klassikot 1,2 yli>1650 <81

17 Antti Lappalainen
18 Kimmo Hirvonen
19 Jari Lukkarila
20 Veli Kukkonen
21 Tuomo Hannonen

R8 Klassikot 1,2,n,a alle<1400 81<90
22 marko makela
23 Ole Lindell

Paikkakunta

Keuruu
Puuppola
Petdjavesi

Kokkola
Kouvola
Keuruu

Lempaala

Mikkeli
Virrat
Paippinen
Mantta
NIEMISJARVI

Keuruu
jamsankoski
Vilppula
Uurainen

Kokkola

Vierema
Jyvaskyla
Kempele
Pengerjoki
Jyvaskyla

orivesi
Kokkola

Keurusselka 5.miniralli 10.2 2018.
LAHTOLISTA

Jukka
Taina
Jalmari

Hannu
Eeva
Rami

Elina

Kimmo
Jaakko
Esa
Aleksi
JANNE

Ilkka
antti
Harri
Tiina

Jussi

Kari
Jorma
Antti

Kari

eveliina
Harri

Kuljettaja 2

Tiilikainen
Raikkonen
Kumpunen

Lamminen
Anttila
Harkonen

Rantanen

Konttinen
Ylimys
Auranen
Simonen
KARHUNEN

Manier
salmi
Helin
Tanner

Lampela

Mustonen
Hirvonen
Pehkonen

Kallio

makeld
Peerla

Paikkakunta

Keuruu
Puuppola
Petdjavesi

Kontiolahti
Kotka
Keuruu

Lempaala

Jarvenpaa
Virrat
Hollola
Jamsa
TAMPERE

Keuruu
jamsa
Mantta
Uurainen

Kokkola

Kaavi
Jyvaskyla
Nokia

Jyvaskyla

juupajoki
Alavus

auto

Honda Civic type r
Ford Escort 2000
Opel Astra

Honda
Toyota Starlet
Nissan Almera

Fiat 850 coupe

Skoda 1000 mb

Fiat 127

Fiat 127

Wartburg

FIAT 127 SPORT Gr2 1049cc

Ford Escort Gt 1300
vaz

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Toyota Starlet

Sunbeam Avenger 1600 gt

Volvo 142

Volvo 122S

Volvo 142 S

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS

skoda 120 Is
Suzuki Swift GTi

ilmoittaja

JT-Speed
Jyrki Maukonen
Enni Toivonen

Hannu Lamminen
AT Racing
Elekmerk

Jyrki Rantanen

Matti Konttinen
Veijo Ylimys
Autonovo

Veli Matti Uotila
KOKKONEN JUKKA

Autokorjaamo Liimatainen Oy
juha heikkila

Heikki Valikoski

Teuvo Tanner

Maanrakennus Haaponiemi Oy

Antti Lappalainen
Kimmo Hirvonen

Jari Lukkarila

Veli Kukkonen
Scandia Rent Jyvaskyla

marko makela
Ole Lindell
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11:23
11:24

11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29

11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49

11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57

24
25

Jani
Roope

Soukka
Suomalainen

R10 Klassikot 1,2,n,a yli> 1650 81<90

26
27
28
29
30

Kari
Eero
Pirkka
Jarmo
Eetu

Mutkala
Torttila
Syvanoro
Leppdnen
Ekonen

R11 Senior yli 50 v 2wd vapaa vapaa

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Kai
Heikk
Markku
Jukka "Kossu"
Aarne
Juha
Petri
Eero
Kari
Jorma
Keijo
Timo
Alpo
Arto
Hannu
Jorma
Jukka
Seppo
Tauno
Teppo

Hukkanen
Hosionaho
Niiranen
Koskinen
Go6os
Kaipainen
Heikkila
Ojakoski
Herronen
Ekman
Luukkonen
Rossi
Kukkonen
Hartikainen
Ruusilala
Isotalo
Lehtinen
Kellopera
Rantala
Anttila

R12 Viri 2wd yli> 2100 vapaa

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Kalle
Aki
Pasi
Panu
Juha
Jarno
Pasi
Marko

Hamaldinen
Ala-varvi
Huhtala
Korpisaari
Séllinen
Puupponen
Kamardinen
Tahka

Vantaa
Ummeljoki

Joutsa
Turenki
Petdjavesi
Palokka
Puuppola

Palokka
NIVALA
Juankoski
orivesi
Palokka
Laukaa
Jokihaara
Piippola
Kokkola
Jyvaskyla
oulu

Vaasa
Petdjavesi
Siilinjarvi
Ypdja
Espoo
Jamsankoski
Jamsa
Mannila
Hankasalmi

Nilsia
IImajoki
Alahdrma
Tampere
Konginkangas
Palokka
Kiuruvesi
Loviisa
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Tommy
Mikko

Janette
Jaakko
Juuso
Sami

Pekka
Juha
Jari
Paivi
Juha
Heli
Tero
Pekka
Kimmo
Jarno
Emma
Teemu
Jukka
Henri
Helena
Ari
Harri
Aki
Kari
Antero

Pekka
Pasi
Tauno
Jani
Tuukka
Jani
Niko
Elina

LAHTOLISTA
Lindholm Uurainen
Ruokolainen  Kouvola
Styf Posio
Ylitalo Asunta
Kuitunen Puuppola
Laapotti Vihtavuori
Leppala Hankasalmi
Lindstrom NIVALA
Niiranen Siilinjarvi
Ruotsalainen  Kiuruvesi
Manninen Jyvaskyla
Kortelainen Laukaa
Heikkila Jarvenpaa
Knuutinen Pyhanta
Herronen Kokkola
Honkonen Jyvaskyla
Karhu keitele
Rajasto Turku
Lehtonen Kannonkoski
Leppanen Kuopio
Kytola Helsinki
Koiranen Jokioinen
Lindgren Korpilahti
Uuttera Keuruu
Rantala Sakyla
Hankonen piippola
Makeld Jalasjarvi
Ala-Varvi IImajoki
Keisala Alaharma
Joensuu Kangasala
Warteva Tampere
Hakanen Muurame
Kamardinen Kiuruvesi
Kaija Mikkeli

Peugeot 205 rallye
Suzuki Swift GTi

Opel Kadett 2.0 Gsi 16v
Opel Manta Gte

Fiat Uno Turbo

VW Golf 1,8 GTI 16v
Volvo 240 Turbo

BMW M3

BMW 325i

BMW 325 e36
Toyota Celica 1600
BMW 325 i

BMW 325i

Ford Sierra 2.0
BMW M3

Toyta Starlet 1300
BMW M3

Ford Escort

Opel astra

Ford Escort RS2000
Renaul Clio

Citroe zx 16v

Ford Escort RS2000-16V
BMW M3

Volvo 240

Ford Escort RS2000
Bmw 325i

BMW 325

BMW 325

BMW 325i

BMW E36 325i Coupe
Bmw m3

MB 190 E 2.3 16V
BMW 328i Coupe
Bmwm3

Jani Soukka
Roope Suomalainen

Kari Mutkala

Janette Styf

Vip ralli team

LTM MOTORSPORT
Lavettikuljetus Harri Suokas Ky

Kai Hukkanen

Team Hemppa Oy
Jari Niiranen

Sdilio- ja Terdsrakenne Jamsa
Autokorjaamo A.G606s
Juha Kaipainen
PH-Motors
Siikalatvan LVI Oy
Kari Herronen

Jorma Ekman

Keijo Luukkonen
Boback Motor Werke
M-Sprite Rallyteam
Hartikainen Arto
Hannu Ruusiala
Jorma Isotalo

Harri lindgren

Aki Uuttera

Kari Rantala

Teppo Anttila

Pekka Makela
Varvi Racing Team
Pasi Huhtala
Hinaus 24h Siiki
Juha séllinen
Jarno Puupponen
Pasi Kdmardinen
Mijt racing ry
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11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:.07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14

12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

jari
Joni
Ville
Arto
Sami
Mikko
Kari-Pekka
Jarkko
Janne
Joonas
Joonas
Pasi
Sami
Sami
Santeri
tomi
Tuomo

muhonen
Kohonen
Pulkkinen
Malinen
Saari
Rajala
Saari
Huttunen
Poytdlaakso
Tonteri
Lehtola
Utukka
Ahonen
Hakonen
Kotamaki
Malja
Laitila

R13 Viri 2wd alle<2100 vapaa

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Tomi
Harri
Petri
Petteri
Esa
Janne
Tomi
Marko
Antti
Toni
Janne
Henri-Aleksi
Mirco
Juha
Ville
Esa
Henri
Henri
Marko
Matias
Sakari
Olli

Kankaanpaa
Mielityinen
Leppdnen
Tikkanen
Ketomaki
Harju
Riihimaki
Vartiainen
Piispanen
Virtanen
Rissanen
Hakamaki
lIminen
Hartikainen
Uusineva
Rantasalo
Tuomisto
Kallioniemi
Hakkinen
Oksanen
Krapu
Ramanen

kokkola
Mantta
Mantta
Orivesi
Lapua
Erdjarvi
Jamsa
lisalmi
Seindjoki
Joutsa
Jyvaskyla
Nokia
Mantta
Jyvaskyla
Saarijarvi
Juuka
Jyvaskyla

Seindjoki
Kiuruvesi
Joensuu
Tupos
Lapua
Kauhajoki
Isokyro
lisalmi
Kempele
Uurainen
Suonenjoki
Keuruu
petdjavesi
lisalmi
IImajoki
Raisio
Keuruu
Jamsa
Laukaa
Hankasalmi
Kempele
Jyvaskyla
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juuso
Severi
Veera
Kirsi
Jussi
Ari
Jaana
Hannu
Kim
Pasi
Pekka
Riia
Tomi
Heikki
Jussi
mikko
Riikka

Pasi
Petri
Pasi
Janne
Tuomas
Juha
Tero
Mika
Samuli
Niko
Jussi
Pasi
Sampsa
Veli-Pekka
Toni
Marko
Janne
Arttu
Juha
Ari-pekka
Mika
Leo

LAHTOLISTA
runnakko kokkola
Kohonen Mantta
Kovanen Mantta
Malinen Orivesi
Maunula Lapua
Simonen Klaukkala
Hyténen Mantta-Vilippula
Heinonen lisalmi
Poytalaakso Koskenkorva
Paavola Jyvaskyla
Lehtola Laihia
Rantasalo Jyvaskyla
Kalliomaki Mantta
Kyrénlahti Kangasniemi
Aho Saarijarvi
pehkonen nurmes
Laitila Jyvaskyla
Peippola Seinajoki
Oksanen Vierema
Leppanen Joensuu
Laamanen Tupos
Luoma Kauhava
Harju Ikaalinen
Riihimaki Isokyro
Ryytty lisalmi
Mustonen Oulu
Virtanen Uurainen
Heimonen Rautalampi
Nikkila Keuruu
Junka petdjavesi
Hynynen lisalmi
Salovaara Kurikka
Martelius Mynamaki
Salenius Multia
Flyktman Jamsa
Hautala Jyvaskyla
Siekkinen Hankasalmi
Jaakola Liminka
Samanen Jyvaskyla

bmw 325i

BMW 325i

Bmw 325

Ford Mustang GTS
BMW325

Ford Mustang sn95
BMW e36

BMW 325i

Bmw 325i

Bmw 325

BMW 325i

Bmw 325i E36 Sedan
Bmv 325

BMW 325i

Ford Sierra XR4i
bmw 325

Bmw 325i

VW Golf

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS2000
Peugeot 309 GTI 16
Opel Astra F GSI16v
Honda type R

Opel Astra F GSI 16V
Opel Astra F GSI

Ford escort RS 2000
Opel Kadett GSI
Nissan Almera

FORD ESCORT RS2000
Opel Astra gsi

Ford Escort

Opel kadett

Opel Astra

Opel Kadett gsi 16v
Ford Escort RS 16v
Ford escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RSS 2000
Opel Kadett Gsi 16V

STS-Rengaspalvelu Oy
Ville Pulkkinen

Pony Express racing
Sami Saari

Kevytrahti motorsport

Jarkko Huttunen

X-Meal Hyllykallio

Joonas Tonteri

Joonas Lehtola

Pasi Utukka

JT RAHTI OY

Sami Hakonen

Spetesson Racing Components
tomi malja

Spauk Rally team police Finland

tomi kankaanpaa

Harri Mielityinen
Brothers Leppanen Rally Racing
Janne Laamanen
Traktoriurakointi S.Luoma
JAME GROUP

Tomi Riihimaki

Marko Vartiainen
HULISWOOD OY

Toni virtanen

Janne Rissanen

Elekmerk

Mirco llminen

Juha Hartikainen

Freeze Rasing motorsport

Keuruun Mart-Auto Oy
Henri Kallioniemi
Marko hakkinen
Matias Oksanen

Taksi Jari Viitanen
K6po Racing Team
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12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:43

12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02

13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08

13:09
13:10
13:11

99
100
101
102
103
105
106

Tommi
Antti
Santeri
Erkko
Jesse
Juuso
Kim

Sakala
Miinalainen
Makinen
Koivurinne
Venho
Kauppi
Santala

R14 Viri 2wd alle<1650 vapaa

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Jarkko
tero
Kristian
Santtu
Joni
Eero
Esa
juuso
Juho
Jani
Juuso
Keijo
Lasse
Leppdamaki
Mika
Roni
Teemu
Toni
Esa

Honkanen
winter
Nieminen
Pajunpaa
Leppdnen
Nahkala
Polvi
vormisto
Pietikdinen
Heino
Tukiainen
Rantanen
Viitaniemi
Markus
Kaapu
Kauppi
Kuusinen
Koskela
Puhakka

R15 Viri 2wd alle<1400 vapaa

126
127
128
129
130
131

Jere
Mika
Mikko
Jere
Olli
Pekka

Paananen
llomaki
Salo
Tuomaala
Ristimaki
Kelander

R16 Proto 2wd vapaa vapaa

132
133
134

Marko
Olli
Jari

Malinen
Jaaskeldinen
Saarikoski

Urjala
Korpilahti
Petdjavesi
Ylojarvi
Salo
Tammela
Juupajoki

Muurame
seindjoki
Jyvaskyla
Kokkola
Hoytia
Tampere
Muhos
siilinjarvi
Lapinlahti
Lohja
Keuruu
Ruovesi
Lapua
Saarijarvi
Nokia

li

Multia
Kerava
Vantaa

Konginkangas
Oulainen
Isokyro
Orivesi

Akaa
Jyvaskyla

Uurainen
Nilsia
Kauhajoki
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Antti
Jukka
Severi
Arttu
Janne
Joni
Riku

Hanna
mira
Valtteri
Elina
Asko
Henry
Pertti
janne
Jori
Sami
Eerik
Jyrki
Tomi
Jouni
Pasi
Markus
Jukka
Miikka
Kari

Veli-Pekka
Tero

Satu

Jyri

Miikka
Ville

Ville
Sami
Jukka

LAHTOLISTA
Rantanen Urjala
Miinalainen Jyvaskyla
Makinen Petdjavesi
Keskinen Tampere
Kiviaho Salo
Halme Forssa
Salmela Tampere
Korhonen Muurame
Lepistd seindjoki
Nieminen Jyvaskyla
Pajunpaa Kokkola
Lofgren Tikkala
Isakoff Jyvaskyla
Miettinen Kerava
pasenius kouvola
Nousianen Lapinlahti
Heino Hanko
Kanko Keuruu
Myllyaho Virrat
Saari Nurmo
Vuori Saarijarvi
Kalliomaki Nokia
Partanen Kemi
Kivela Uurainen
Jauhiainen Pornainen
Parviainen Vantaa
Siitonen Konginkangas
Roininen Pulkkila
Munkki Isokyro
Saarinen Kangasala
Kimari Laukaa
Karjalainen Jyvaskyla
Marttila Toivakka
Korhonen Siilinjarvi
Vastila Isojoki

Ford Escort RS2000i
BMW 316(e30)
Honda Civic Type r
Opel Astra f gsi 16v
Ford Escort RS 2000
Vw golf 1.8 gti

Opel Astra F GSI 16V

Toyota Starlet
toyota starlet
Toyota Starlet
Toyota starlet
Toyota starlet
Toyota Corolla 1600 GT
Peugeot 208 R2
toyota starlet
Citroén C2R2 max
Toyota Starlet
Citroen C2R2
Toyota starlet
Toyota Starlet
Lada VFTS

Toyota starlet
Citroen C2 R2 Max
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort 1600

Vw Polo 1,4 16v

Citroen Saxo 1.4 VTR
Citroen ax gti

Toyota Starlet

Skoda Felicia Mini-KitCar
Suzuki Swift Gti

Bmw 120 Diesel
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort

TS-Konehuolto oy
Antti Miinalainen
Santeri Makinen
Erkko Koivurinne
Jesse Venho

Juuso Kauppi
Salmela Motorsport

Jarkko Honkanen
winter tero
Kristian Nieminen
Pajunpda Santtu
Joni leppanen
Navi-Peltityot Oy
Team Kauppi
juuso vormisto
Juho Pietikdinen
Jani Heino
Promotorsport
Keijo Rantanen
Lasse Viitaniemi
Rakennus Takomo Oy
Mika kaapu
Team Kauppi
Teemu Kuusinen
Toni Koskela

Esa Puhakka

Headunters Racing Team
Tassumdki Motorsport
Salo racing

Jere Tuomaala

Olli Ristimaki
PekuRacing

Tehosaato ky
Crazy Frog Racing
Jukka Vastila
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13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15

13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20

13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28

13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46

135 Mika
136 Risto
137 Pasi
138 Pentti

Hirvi
Kuonanoja
Hols6
Taipale

R17 Klassikot 4wd vapaa < 95

139 Mikko
140 Arto
141  jukka
142  Miika
143 Mika

R18 Viri 4wd vapaa >95
144 Joni
145 Vesa-Pekka

146 Jari
147 Ville
148 Tero
149 Timo
150 Harri
151 Henri

Suvinen
Viinikka
lappalainen
Oksanen
Osala

Tolonen
Palokangas
Puntanen
Pynnénen
Syvanoro
Maki-lkola
Liimatainen
Marjanen

R19 Vakio 1600 2wd alle 1600 90>

152 Juho
153  Jyri
154 timo
155 Jouni
156 Jarkko
157 Jari
158 Antti
159 Sami
160 Jouni
161  Ari-Pekka
162  Aukusti
163 llkka
164 llkka
165 Juho
166  Petri
167 Sami
168 Vesa

169 Juha-Pekka

Nykanen
Rasanen
wikstrom
Ylennysmaki
Koivula
Paivarinta
Vartiainen
Tikkanen
lltanen
Riutta
Moilanen
Lindstedt
Jutila
Viinikka
Ritonen
Turpeenoja
Pulkkinen
Pohjankivi

Kuikka
Kiuruvesi
Laihia
Isokyro

Oulu
varpaisjarvi
Oulainen
Soini

Kajaani
KIIMINKI
Hankasalmi
Jyvaskyla
Puuppola
Yliharma
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla

Mantta-Vilppula

Suonenjoki
kokkola
Toivakka
Lumijoki
Keuruu
Siilinjarvi
Kuopio
Eura
Lempaala
Saarijarvi
Paimio
Jamsa
Lumijoki

Siikajoki
Oulu
Kullaa
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Petri
Reijo
Mika
Kari

Kimmo
Paivi
Tommi
liro

Markus
Teemu
Tomi
Pasi
Mikael
Ilkka
Janne
Leevi

Jonna
Seppo
ville
Arto
Pekka
Juha
Hannu
Ari
Juha
Juuso
Matias
lira
Tomi
Pertti
Pasi
Aki

Jorma

LAHTOLISTA
Vesterinen Vaajakoski
Martikainen  Kiuruvesi
Holso Lapua
Taipale Isokyro
Vaindmo Oulu
Wallin Syvarinpda
Léytynoja Ylivieska
Osala Soini
Mahonen Kajaani
Bragge Liminka
Puntanen Hankasalmi
Lahtinen Jyvaskyla
Laakso Naantali
Seppala Pirkkala
Makkonen Naarajarvi
Belov Jyvaskyla
Valme Lieto
Repetti Maaninka
wikstrom kokkola
Niininen Puuppola
Kultima Rovaniemi
Keljo Ruovesi
Vartiainen Siilinjarvi
Raty Kuopio
Malinen Kokemaki
Makinen Lempaala
Heindnen Saarijarvi
Lindstedt Paimio
Jutila Jamsa
Kallio Lumijoki
Pesonen
Turpeenoja Siikajoki
Viljaranta Kullaa

MB 190 Diesel
Ford escort
Bmw 316 ( E36)
OPEL ASCONA B

Mitsu evo

mitsubishi lancer evo 3
Audi 80 quattro

Audi a4 guatro

Mitsubishi Lancer E4
Subaru Impreza Wrx Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Subaru Impreza wrx
Mitsubishi Lancer evo 6
Mitsubishi lancer evo5
Subaru Impreza

Ford Focus V1600
Toyota Corolla G6
vw golf 1.6

Citroen C2 vts

Ford Focus V1600
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Renault Clio

Bmw compact

Ford Puma 1600
Honda Civic

Citroen Xsara vtr
Mini one

Renault Clio 1600 16V
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 1.6 16v
Peugeot 307

Ford fiesta

Lada 110
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Mika Hirvi

Pasi H6lso
Kari Taipale

PS-Pinnoitus oy
jml rakentajat oy
Miika Oksanen
Mika osala

Kainuun Autotex
Vesa-Pekka Palokangas
Konetyo Puntanen ky
Ville Pynnénen

Mikael Laakso

Timo Maki-lkola

Bub Kalervo

LTM MOTORSPORT

J-N Motorsport
JR-Motorsport

timo wikstrom

Jouni Ylennysmaki
Tyrndvan Tupa-Kaluste Oy
Jari Paivarinta

Autohuolto Monkkdnen Siilinjarvi
Sami Tikkanen

MenoMix Oy

Juuso Makinen

Aukusti Moilanen

Ilkka Lindstedt

Ilkka Jutila

Putki-Balanssi Oy

Petri Ritonen

Turpeenoja Motorsport
Vesa Pulkkinen
Juha-Pekka Pohjankivi
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13:47
13:48
13:49

13:50
13:51
13:52

13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08

170
171
172

Tomi
Tero
Timo

Makinen
Viinikka
Aspegren

Nuoret 2 wd alle<1650 v 1600

173
174
175

Juuso
Markus
Niko

Jorvala
Heikkinen
Kalmi

Aloittelijat 2 wd vapaa alle 5 kilpailua

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Aki
Aleksi
jani
Markus
Janne
Jari
Eero
Joni
Joni
Jouni
Miika
Pauli
Simo
Tomi
Jussi
Markus

Vadnanen
Marjoniemi
karppi
Makeld
Suojanen
Dilén
Kallioinen
Kellopera
Huuki
Noronen
Pihlajaniemi
Junttila
Salmivirta
Piipponen
Saarinen
Minkkila

Nokia
Raahe
Lumijoki

Tervakoski
Suonenjoki
Vantaa

Nilsia
Haapajarvi
nilsia

Oulu

Eura
Vantaa
Merikarvia
Jamsa

Jyvaskyla
Nivala
NIVALA
Mantta

Mantta
petdjavesi

Keurusselka 5.miniralli 10.2 2018.

Riku
Ira
Jukka

Pasi
Joni
Janne

Jouni
Aki
tero
Raimo
Mikko
Mika
Arto
Laura
Rami
Marko
Oskari

Jasu
Pekka
Petri
Eero

LAHTOLISTA
Kasurinen Lempaala
Vainikainen Ylitornio
Aspegren Laukaa
Toérma Tervakoski
Rasdnen suonenjoki
Saarelainen Vantaa
Hentunen Kaavi
Junnonaho Vihanti
karppi juankoski
Romppainen  Muhos
Makela Sakyla
Séllman Helsinki
Kallioinen Merikarvia
Huhtinen Jamsa
Overman Kannus
Noronen Jyvaskyla
Haiju Nivala
Saarinen Pirkkala
Hirvonen Joensuu
Makela Mantta
Minkkila petdjavesi

Opel Astra
Ford focus v1600
Renault Clio

Nissan Micra 1.4
Renault Clio 1.6 16V
Citroen C2 R2

Opel Astra

Ford Escort RS 2000
bmw 325i
BMW 325

Ford escort
BMW 325 (e36)
BMW 325

Opel Ascona B
Bmw m3

BMW 325i
BMW

BMW 325i
bmw

Bmw m3

bmw 325

opel ascona b

Tuomo vainikainen

6 (6)

Keski-Suomen Takuuperustukset Oy

Anssi jorvala
joni rasanen
Janne Saarelainen

Aki Vaananen
Team Hemppa Oy
tero karppi
Ecoste Oy

Janne Suojanen
Jari Dilén

Eero Kallioinen
Joni Kellopera
Rami Overman
Marko Noronen
Nivalan Autopaja Oy
Team Hemppa Oy
Jasu Saarinen

Jussi Saarinen
Vesa Minkkila
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